

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6665-6666/2023

SARANGA ANILKUMAR AGGARWAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DILIP OOMMEN AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

([TO BE TAKEN UP WITHIN THE FIRST TEN CASES]
IA No. 205433/2023 - EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF)

Date : 09-01-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashim Sood, Adv.
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, Adv.
Ms. Chitra Vats, Adv.
Ms. Doel Bose, Adv.
Mr. Shrey Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sujoy Chatterjee, AOR

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals on 23rd January, 2024 among
top ten cases.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)